



Super Spinning Mills Limited

Regd. & Central Office : "Elgi Towers" P.B. 7113, Green Fields, 737-D, Puliakulam Road, Coimbatore - 641 045.

15th February 2024

<p>Listing Department BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: - 521180</p>	<p>Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block G Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code: - SUPERSPIN</p>
--	---

Dear Sir

Sub: Intimation of Press Release – Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023

Please find the attached copy of press releases in respect of the aforesaid matter which has been published in Business Standard and Tamilurasu.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Super Spinning Mills Limited

Narmatha G K
Company Secretary

RECOGNISED EXPORT - TRADING HOUSE

Phone : +91-422 - 2311711, Fax : 91 - 422 - 2311611, E-mail : super@ssh.saraelgi.com
CIN : L17111TZ1962PLC001200 Web : www.superspining.com



LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED CIN: L85110T21997PLC007783 Regd. Office: SF No.770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore – 641 014. PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193, E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023 Rs. in Lakhs						
Particulars	Quarter ended on			Nine months ended on		Year Ended
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total income for the period	1,237.70	1,299.94	1,245.42	3,822.96	3,666.26	4,818.94
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	90.81	117.68	164.30	400.43	470.30	565.39
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	89.83	118.50	164.30	400.84	470.16	565.21
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	65.67	84.99	115.84	289.02	343.00	407.75
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.23	83.55	116.56	284.69	345.17	401.06
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic :	0.32	0.41	0.56	1.39	1.65	1.96
Diluted:	0.32	0.41	0.56	1.39	1.65	1.96

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2024. The above results has also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
 Sd/- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy
 Managing Director

Coimbatore
 February 14, 2024

HB PORTFOLIO LIMITED CIN : L67120HR1994PLC034148 Registered Office : Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122001, Haryana Phone : + 91-124-4675500 Fax : + 91-124-4370985 E-mail : corporate@hbportfolio.com, Website : www.hbportfolio.com STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine Months ended
		31/12/2023 Un-Audited	31/12/2022 Un-Audited	31/12/2023 Un-Audited	31/12/2023 Un-Audited	31/12/2022 Un-Audited	31/12/2023 Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	28.02	607.39	416.20	597.76	1068.98	1670.44
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(34.40)	(42.32)	224.25	276.45	169.06	711.35
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(34.40)	(42.32)	224.25	276.45	169.06	711.35
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(25.40)	(42.94)	190.25	157.30	164.10	468.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1252.91	(102.21)	7471.16	1790.26	117.39	8545.87
6.	Equity Share Capital	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Basic:	(0.24)	(0.40)	1.77	1.46	1.52	4.35
	Diluted:	(0.24)	(0.40)	1.77	1.46	1.52	4.35

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbportfolio.com
- The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Portfolio Limited
 Sd/-
 ANIL GOYAL
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 0001938

Place : Gurugram
 Date : 14/02/2024

SIEMENS

Extract of Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2023

No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31 December	31 December	30 September	30 September
		2023 (Unaudited)	2022 (Unaudited)	2023 (Audited)	2023 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	48,252	40,151	195,538	195,538
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	6,783	6,211	26,397	26,397
3	Net Profit for the period	5,057	4,627	19,619	19,619
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit for the period and Other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)]	5,141	4,512	18,340	18,340
5	Equity Share Capital	712	712	712	712
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited Balance sheet (other equity)			130,159	130,159
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ₹ 2 each (in Rupees) *				
	- Basic and diluted EPS	14.21	12.99	55.09	55.09

* not annualised except year end EPS

Notes:

1 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31 December 2023 are given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	31 December	31 December	30 September	30 September
	2023 (Unaudited)	2022 (Unaudited)	2023 (Audited)	2023 (Audited)
Total revenue from operations	44,358	36,453	179,651	179,651
Net Profit for the period before tax	6,217	5,876	25,451	25,451
Net Profit for the period after tax	4,634	4,376	19,113	19,113
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,718	4,261	17,847	17,847

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.siemens.co.in).

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13 February 2024

Siemens Limited

Registered office: Birla Aurora, Level 21, Plot No. 1080,
 Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030
 Corporate Identity Number: L28920MH1957PLC010839
 Tel.: +91 22 6251 7000; Fax: +91 22 2436 2404
 Email / Contact: Corporate-Secretariat.in@siemens.com / www.siemens.co.in/contact
 Website: www.siemens.co.in

For Siemens Limited

Sunil Mathur
 Managing Director and
 Chief Executive Officer



SUPER SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17111TZ1962PLC001200
 Regd. Off: 'ELGI TOWERS', PB NO: 7113, Green Fields, Puliakulam Road, Coimbatore – 641045
 Phone: 0422-2311711 Fax: 0422-2311611
 Email: investors@ssh.saraelgi.com Website: www.superspinning.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 UNDER IND AS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months	Nine months	Year ended
		December 31,	September 30,	December 31,	ended December	ended December	March
		2023 (Unaudited)	2023 (Unaudited)	2023 (Unaudited)	ended December	ended December	2023 (audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	149.05	259.74	1,767.90	1,400.13	6,812.33	8,571.86
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(115.99)	(247.91)	(455.78)	(724.88)	(1,020.08)	(1,321.69)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and profit/loss from discontinued operations)	(163.30)	(392.95)	(420.69)	(678.57)	(963.19)	(1,810.37)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and profit/loss from discontinued operations)	(120.84)	(666.15)	(632.87)	(909.32)	(1,175.37)	(1,956.38)
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(120.84)	(666.15)	(632.87)	(909.32)	(1,175.37)	(1,956.38)
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1 per share)	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	8,424.22
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a. Basic	(0.22)	(1.21)	(1.15)	(1.65)	(2.14)	(3.56)
	b. Diluted	(0.22)	(1.21)	(1.15)	(1.65)	(2.14)	(3.56)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the website of the BSE Limited and NSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com, the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., www.superspinning.com.
- The Company has discontinued its Textile Operations and informed the stock exchanges on August 31, 2023. Hence the Revenue and Profit/Loss arising from such "Discontinued Operations" (Textile Activity) are disclosed as Discontinued Operations in the financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023. Consequently, the Revenue and Profit/Loss arising from such Discontinued Operations (Textile Activity) relating to the entire period from April 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023 are disclosed as "Discontinued Operations" in the financial results related to Nine months ended December 31, 2023.
- The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.

Place: Coimbatore
 Date: February 13, 2024

For Super Spinning Mills Limited
 Sumanth Ramamurthi
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN:0002773



SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.
 Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com
 CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023. (Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
	For the Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			For the Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year end
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from operations	4,052.14	3,854.84	3,683.44	11,239.24	10,915.33	14,310.19	7,241.76	7,088.74	6,920.99	21,127.33	20,533.46	27,523.55	
2 Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	749.96	726.99	710.64	2,138.52	1,976.09	2,476.79	571.81	492.14	509.84	1,543.30	1,621.49	2,202.40	
3 Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	749.96	726.99	710.64	2,138.52	1,976.09	2,476.79	571.81	492.14	509.84	1,543.30	1,621.49	2,202.40	
4 Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	573.22	587.26	545.04	1,669.62	1,482.27	1,867.82	402.46	347.59	380.38	1,081.20	1,111.00	1,521.09	
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	573.49	583.04	545.20	1,652.97	1,471.74	1,865.67	468.52	315.05	557.18	1,110.65	1,147.83	1,678.25	
6 Equity share capital (face value of Re.1/- each per share)	138.43	138.43	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39	138.43	138.43	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39	
7 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	4.14	4.24	3.94	12.06	10.71	13.50	2.91	2.51	2.75	7.81	8.03	10.99	
8 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	4.13	4.23	3.93	12.04	10.70	13.48	2.90	2.51	2.75	7.80	8.02	10.98	

Note :

1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange web sites, at a link (http://www.bseindia.com/corporates) and (https://nseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website at www.suprajit.com.

(Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	Standalone-YTD			Consolidated-YTD		
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	Growth	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	Growth
	Net Revenue from operations	11,239.24	10,915.33	2.97	21,127.33	20,533.46

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

K. AJITH KUMAR RAI
 Chairman
 (DIN - 01160327)

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : February 14, 2024

SPI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

(previously known as Lambda Content India Private Limited)
 CIN : U93000PY2017PTC008168
 Reg Office: R S No. 45 & 46, Gobhi Industrial Estate, Kumbakonam Panchayath, Pondicherry PY-605009
 Email: ezhil.arasan@strave.com, Telephone: 0413-229760

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

[Regulation 52 (b), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2909.36	2958.10	11015.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	760.45	830.21	2613.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	760.44	830.21	2613.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	537.16	659.11	2871.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	537.80	590.29	2334.97
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1650.75	1650.75	1650.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the balance sheet of the previous accounting year	998.50	1,336.47	1,336.47
8	Securities Premium Account	92.65	92.65	92.65
9	Net worth	2260.27	2,558.59	2471.90
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7502.96	7757.27	7757.26
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.32	3.27	2.83
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for quarter end)	13.77	16.89	73.59
	1. Basic			
	2. Diluted :			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	281.88	307.31	307.31
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.17	2.42	3.27
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.03	4.28	3.59
18	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Quantity and Value)	-	-	-
19	Current Ratio	2.74	2.38	2.88
20	Long term Debt To Working Capital	1.48	1.58	1.44
21	Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00



சூப்பர் ஸ்பின்னிங் மில்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

CIN: L17111TZ1962PLC001200

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 'எல்ஜி டவர்ஸ்' தபால் பெட்டி எண். 7113, கரீன் பீல்ட்ஸ்,

புளியகுளம் ரோடு, கோயமுத்தூர்-641 045

Phone: 0422-2311711 Fax: 0422-2311611

Email: investors@ssh.saraelgi.com Website: www.superspinning.com

இந்த ஏஎஸ்-ன் கீழ் 31 டிசம்பர், 2023-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம் (ரூ. இலட்சங்களில்)

வ. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு டிச. 31, 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யாதது)	முடிந்த காலாண்டு செப். 30, 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யாதது)	முடிந்த காலாண்டு டிச. 31, 2022 (தணிக்கை செய்யாதது)	முடிந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள் டிச. 31, 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யாதது)	முடிந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள் டிச. 31, 2022 (தணிக்கை செய்யாதது)	முடிந்த ஆண்டு மார்ச் 31, 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்தது)
1	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம்	149.05	259.74	1,767.90	1,400.13	6,812.33	8,571.86
2	காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரி மற்றும் விலக்கு விஷயங்களுக்கு முன்)	(115.99)	(247.91)	(455.78)	(724.88)	(1,020.08)	(1,321.69)
3	வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு விஷயங்கள் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளிலிருந்து லாபம்/(நஷ்டத்துக்கு) பின்)	(163.30)	(392.95)	(420.69)	(678.57)	(963.19)	(1,810.37)
4	வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு விஷயங்கள் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளிலிருந்து லாபம்/(நஷ்டத்துக்கு) பின்)	(120.84)	(666.15)	(632.87)	(909.32)	(1,175.37)	(1,956.38)
5	இதர விரிவான வருமானம் (வரி நிகரம்)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	காலத்திற்கான மொத்த பரிபூரண வருமானம் (காலத்திற்கான லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் இதர பரிபூரண வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்) உள்ளடக்கியது)	(120.84)	(666.15)	(632.87)	(909.32)	(1,175.37)	(1,956.38)
7	சம பங்கு மூலதனம் (முகமதிப்பு ஒரு பங்கிற்கு ரூ.1)	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
8	இருப்பு (மறுமதிப்பீட்டு கையிருப்பு தவிர)	பொருந்தாது	பொருந்தாது	பொருந்தாது	பொருந்தாது	பொருந்தாது	8,424.22
9	ஒரு பங்கு சம்பாத்தியம் (ஒவ்வொன்றும் ரூ.1/-) (தொடரும் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளுக்கானது)						
a.	அடிப்படை	(0.22)	(1.21)	(1.15)	(1.65)	(2.14)	(3.56)
b.	டைலாட்டட்	(0.22)	(1.21)	(1.15)	(1.65)	(2.14)	(3.56)

குறிப்புகள்:

- SEBI (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளிப்பீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015 விதி 33ன் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ச்சேஞ்சில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள டிசம்பர் 31, 2023-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் சுருக்கமாக மேற்கண்டவை உள்ளது. டிசம்பர் 31, 2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதி முடிவுகளின் முழு வடிவம் கம்பெனியின் பங்குகள் பட்டியலிடப்பட்டுள்ள பங்குச் சந்தைகளில் பிஎஸ்இ லிமிடெட் மற்றும் என்எஸ்இ லிமிடெட் இணையதளத்தில் அதாவது www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.superspinning.comல் கிடைக்கிறது.
- கம்பெனி அதன் ஜூனியர் செயல்பாடுகளை நிறுத்திவிட்டு அது குறித்து ஆகஸ்ட் 31, 2023 அன்று பங்குச் சந்தைகளுக்கு தெரிவித்தது. எனவே, செப்டம்பர் 30, 2023 இல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு தொடர்பான நிதி முடிவுகளில், இதுபோன்ற இடைநிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளால் (ஜூனியர் செயல்பாடு) எழும் வருவாய் மற்றும் லாபம்/நஷ்டம் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளின் கீழ் வெளிப்படுத்தப்படுகின்றன. இதன் விளைவாக, ஏப்ரல் 01, 2023 முதல் டிசம்பர் 31, 2023 வரையிலான முழு காலகட்டம் தொடர்பான இதுபோன்ற இடைநிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளால் (ஜூனியர் செயல்பாடு) எழும் வருவாய் மற்றும் லாபம்/நஷ்டம், டிசம்பர் 31, 2023 உடன் முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான நிதி முடிவுகளில் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகளின் கீழ் வெளிப்படுத்தப்படுகின்றன.
- டிசம்பர் 31, 2023-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான மேற்கண்ட நிதி முடிவுகள் தணிக்கை குழுவால் மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டு மற்றும் பரிந்துரை செய்யப்பட்டு பிப்ரவரி 13, 2024 அன்று நடைபெற்ற இயக்குனர்கள் குழு கூட்டத்தில் அங்கீகரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன. மேற்கண்ட முடிவுகள் கம்பெனியின் சட்டப்பூர்வ தணிக்கையாளர்களால் தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

சூப்பர் ஸ்பின்னிங் மில்ஸ் லிமிடெட்டிற்காக
சுமந்த் ராமமூர்த்தி
தலைவர் மற்றும் நிர்வாக இயக்குனர்
DIN:00002773

இடம் : கோயம்புத்தூர்
இடம் : பிப்ரவரி 13, 2024